
Northbrook Ride

Street Direction To Distance Total Comments

Lincoln R(W) Lincolnwood 1.59 1.59

Lincolnwood L(S) Colfax 0.08 1.67

Colfax R(W) Central Park 0.09 1.76

Central Park L(S) Church 0.87 2.63

Church/Beckwith R(W) Bike Path 2.9 5.53

Bike Path R(N)

Northfield Road Turn 

Off 4.01 9.54

Turn Off L(N) Northfield Road 0.5 10.04

Northfield Road Str Old Willow Road 0.5 10.54

Old Willow Road Str Happ Road 0.35 10.89

Happ Road R(N) Sunset Ridge 1.47 12.36

Sunset Ridge L(W) Voltz Road 0.16 12.52

Voltz Road R(N) Onto Sidewalk 1.67 14.19

Sidewalk Str Bike Path 0.05 14.24

Bike Path L(W)

Ride path around 

field, stopping at golf 

club and returning to 

starting point. 1.09 15.33

Bike Path L(NW) Velodrome 0.24 15.57

Orchard Lane Str(N) Walters 0.25 15.82

Walters L(W) Meadow Road 0.37 16.19

Meadow Road R(N) Cherry Lane 0.3 16.49

Cherry Lane L(W) Pfingstein 1.04 17.53

Pfingstein R(N) Dundee 0.5 18.03 Lunch at Greek Feast

Pfingstein L(S) Crabtree Lane 0.14 18.17

Crabtree Lane L(E) Western 0.62 18.79

Westerm R(S) Cherry Lane 0.2 18.99

Cherry Lane L(E) Shermer Road 0.75 19.74

Shermer Road L(NE) Hillside 1.38 21.12

Hilside R(S) Ridge 0.21 21.33

Ridge L(E) Lee 0.25 21.58

Lee R(S) Grant 0.03 21.61

Grant L(E) Bridlewood 0.76 22.37

Bridlewood L(NE) Voltz Road 0.83 23.2

Voltz Road L(E) Sunset Ridge 0.41 23.61

Sunset Ridge L(N) Happ Road 0.18 23.79

Happ Road R(SE) Old Willow Road 1.81 25.6

Old Willow Road R(W) Wagner Road 0.43 26.03

Wagner Road L(S) Glenview Road 2.26 28.29

Glenview Road L(E) Hibbard Road 1.51 29.8

Hibbard Road R(S) Old Glenview Road 0.21 30.01

Old Glenview Road L(E) Wilmette Ave 1.43 31.44

Wilmette Ave R(E) 17th Street 0.4 31.84



17th Street R(S) Isabella 0.25 32.09

Isabella L(E) Central Park 0.07 32.16

Central Park L(S) Harrison 0.45 32.61

Harrison L(E) Lincolnwood 0.1 32.71

Lincolnwood R(S) Lincoln 0.04 32.75

Lincoln L(E) Chandler Center 1.57 34.32

Ride Leader: Neal J. Ney

Cell Phone: 847-274-6480


